
Sr.No Full Name Wipro Registered Mail ID Wipro Registration NumberStatus

1 SHUBHAM SHUKLA shubham15shukla@gmail.com 7850464 Pass

2 Yatharth Manocha yathman97@gmail.com 7947734 Pass

3 Saurabh Bohra thisissaurabhbohra@gmail.com 7920914 Pass

4 Rohtash rohtashsharma95@gmail.com 7897864 Pass

5 Rolly Singh rollysingh54@gmail.com 7940486 Pass

6 ANURAG BHADAURIYA anu430ragsingh430@gmail.com 7762557 Pass

7 Manik Sharma rajeevsharma9067@gmail.com 7953131 Fail

8 Devesh Singh dev99077@gmail.com 7757957 Fail

9 Preetam Uttam Gaikwad preetam.pg14@gmail.com 7941183 Fail

10 deepanshu deepanshubhati81@gmail.com 7940258 Fail

11 RISHABH NAUTIYAL nautiyalrishabh@gmail.com 7941609 Fail

12 kirti Mittal kmittal809@gmail.com 7940828 Fail

13 Jyoti Yadav 1409510034@coet.in 7940810 Fail

14 VIVEK SHARMA viveksharma29july@gmail.com 7758469 Fail

15 Akanksha Bhardwaj akibhardwaj007@gmail.com 7878494 Fail

16 Priyanshu Srivastava priyanshucs0094@gmail.com 7887402 Fail

17 Ashif Ali Ansari ashif.ugi@gmail.com 7888346 Fail

18 Abhishek Singh 1abhisheksingh11@gmail.com 7951043 Fail

19 Naman Deep Rai namandeeprai@gmail.com 7865868 Fail

20 Arpan Goel arpan1356@gmail.com 7879131 Fail

21 RIshabh Arora rishabharora268@gmail.com 7839044 Fail

22 vimlesh kumar vimleshk925@gmail.com 7856031 Fail

23 pallavi singh pallavisingh.priya@gmail.com 7865864 Fail

24 Ajay Kumar Shah rj90211@gmail.com 7961984 Fail

25 Shubham Singh shubhamsingh091195@gmail.com 7906266 Fail

26 AABHAS MITTAL aabhasmittal01@gmail.com 7838505 Fail

27 shubham goel shubham.gl28@gmail.com 7860289 Fail

28 Shrishti Kushwah shrishtisingh669.ss@gmail.com 7860242 Fail

29 Rajat Kumar Gautam rajatkumargautam@gmail.com 7896633 Fail

30 Prateek Raj r.prateek11@gmail.com 7905134 Fail

31 RANJEET KUMAR ranaranjeet390@gmail.com 7762160 Fail

32 SANKALP SUMAN sankalpsmn@gmail.com 7898158 Fail

33 Akshay Pathak akshy2098@gmail.com 7940137 Fail

34 Lakhan Sharma sharmalakhan759@gmail.com 7834788 Fail

35 RAHUL SHARMA iamrahul178@gmail.com 7834275 Fail

36 Aditya kumar aadityakashyap24@gmail.com 7888817 Fail

37 Anuj Sharma anujsharmaj25@gmail.com 7837472 Fail

38 Shakti Singh shaktis010@gmail.com 7893391 Fail

39 SHUBHAM TYAGI shubhamtyagi899@gmail.com 7835800 Fail

40 Pankaj Kumar Maurya pankajmauryam@gmail.com 7833923 Fail

41 Aditya Kapoor a_kapoor25@yahoo.com 7933797 Fail

42 Prince kumar princesingh531@gmail.com 7834363 Fail

43 Eshan Sharma eshansharma24@gmail.com 7943437 Fail

44 Zuber Malik alzuber8888@gmail.com 7891863 Fail
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45 Namrata Joshi namratajoshi96@gmail.com 7762969 Fail

46 Pulkit Tyagi pulkit.tyagi98@gmail.com 7885174 Fail

47 Vishant Dhar vishantdhar2@gmail.com 7951656 Fail

48 Harshit Agarwal harshitagarwal9000@gmail.com 7891069 Fail

49 shubham bhardwaj Shubham7006@gmail.com 7756096 Fail

50 HIMANSHI himanshi23aug@gmail.com 7756624 Fail

51 Angadpreet Singh angadpreet103@gmail.com 7913723 Fail

52 Rakshita Gupta rakshita.guptag@gmail.com 7863428 Fail

53 Kirti Rathi rathikirti70@gmail.com 7898951 Fail

54 Ayushi Jaiswal get.info.ayushi@gmail.com 7893120 Fail

55 Aditi Jain jainaditi200@gmail.com 7853720 Fail

56 MAYANK GUPTA MAYANKGUPTA59@GMAIL.COM 7852984 Fail

57 kaushal kumar sharma Kaushalsharma382@gmail.com 7889539 Fail

58 Shubhankar Mani Sharma shubhankarmsharma@gmail.com 7894383 Fail

59 SUMIT KUMAR AGARWAL sumitkumaragarwal1996@gmail.com 7932145 Fail

60 Tapas Dey tapasdey1995@gmail.com 7765188 Fail

61 Mohit Kumar Sahni mohitkumarsahni@gmail.com 7754653 Fail

62 SUMANTA MUKHOPADHYAY sumanta9090@gmail.com 7932149 Fail

63 Smitakshi Bose bose1996smita@gmail.com 7834784 Fail

64 Daksha Garg dakshag27@gmail.com 7845952 Fail

65 Pratik Pathak go4pratik@yahoo.com 7859362 Fail

66 Shubham Mishra ofshubham@yahoo.com 7859410 Fail

67 SWATI SHARMA kumariswati2063@gmail.com 7912080 Fail

68 SHUBHAM SINGHsingh singh.shubham7232@gmail.com 7886765 Fail

69 Shivangi Gautam shivangigautam0307@gmail.com 7945623 Fail

70 Aniket Mishra ani100mishra@gmail.com 7916263 Fail

71 ABHISHEK SHARMA abhisheksharma7060@gmail.com 7891596 Fail

72 sumit moral Sumitmoral1996@gmail.com 7901114 Fail

73 BRUNDABAN MISHRA mishrab0910@gmail.com 7891750 Fail

74 vikas yadav vikas.yadav757@gmail.com 7882171 Fail

75 Snehil Verma Verma.007snehil@gmail.com 7919157 Fail

76 Abhishek Kumar Maharaj maharaj007abhishek@gmail.com 7871685 Fail

77 Gurleen Kaur kaurgurleen2511@gmail.com 7892177 Fail

78 sania zehra saniazahra2013@gmail.com 7942577 Fail

79 Sushant Kumar Patnaik sushantkumarpatnaik121@gmail.com 7898640 Fail

80 Yavnika Soam soamyavnika@gmail.com 7909413 Fail

81 RITIKA SAXENA ritika199520@gmail.com 7914278 Fail

82 Madhav Sharma madhav.sh96@gmail.com 7883492 Fail

83 Akshit Dargan akshitdargan@yahoo.in 7933876 Fail

84 SHAFALI NEGI shafalinegi11@gmail.com 7872862 Fail

85 Manaswini chenuchaudhary@gmail.com 7755973 Fail

86 mahesh diwakar.mahesh99@gmail.com 7883881 Fail

87 AJAY KUMAR ajayhargaon.96@gmail.com 7887090 Fail

88 Priya Agrawal palak.ag331@gmail.com 7943015 Fail

89 Sachin sachinjuneja721@gmail.com 7880249 Fail

90 Abhishek Kumar Gupta abhishekguptastp5@gmail.com 7850955 Fail

91 Amitabh Jaiswal jaiswal.amitabh751@gmail.com 7912548 Fail



92 Ujjawal Handa Ujjwalhanda20@gmail.com 7940151 Fail

93 HITESH KUMAR YADAV hiteshyadav9496@gmail.com 7875895 Fail

94 Shubham Jain shubhjain2009@gmail.com 7857966 Fail

95 SUMIT KUMAR GUPTA sonusumit100@gmail.com 7854279 Fail

96 Sahil Sindhu sahilsindhu7@gmail.com 7944910 Fail

97 MOHIT NAGAR mnagar012@gmail.com 7916364 Fail

98 Ritika Bajaj ritikabajaj3@gmail.com 7756049 Fail

99 CHITRANSH RATHORE cr611997@gmail.com 7892466 Fail

100 OM PRAKASH CHOUDHARY jyotiprakashkeshab@gmail.com 7907359 Fail

101 Shivam Kumar jadon shivamthakur384@gmail.com 7757087 Fail

102 MOHAMMAD ARSHAD siddiquiarshad14@gmail.com 7888380 Fail

103 Vikash kumar Vikashmathur34@gmail.com 7759007 Fail

104 Khooshbu Shakya Kritikashakya1994@gmail.com 7940482 Fail

105 Nisha Bisht nisha.bisht2297@gmail.com 7858065 Fail

106 JAVED ANSARI javed5225@gmail.com 7895439 Fail

107 Ashish Mishra ashish.mishra.2019@gmail.com 7762012 Fail

108 PRASHANT PARASHAR prashant.14bec1168@abes.ac.in 7871896 Fail

109 SURAJ SINGH KENTURA contactsurajsingh1995@gmail.com 7899434 Fail

110 Himanshu Kumar Tripathi himanshucs0027@gmail.com 7881949 Fail

111 Aditya Srivastava aadi2208@gmail.com 7943017 Fail

112 BHUPENDER PAREEK bhupendarpareek@gmail.com 7947824 Fail

113 ARVIND SAINI arvindsainik.1996@gmail.com 7908619 Fail


